PORTFOLIOPORTFOLIO
Interior DesignInterior Design  20232023
Birth date- 20 Dec 2000
Age- 22 yrs
Hometown- Ahmadabad ,
Gujarat
English
Hindi

OTHER
NOMENCLATURE FOR LIGHT FIXTURE
BRANDTYPE CODE
NUMBER
MAIN
POWER
WATTAGE IP CODE
TRACK
LIGHT
PHILIPS 220-240V 10.5 IP20
WARM
WHITE
14W 1
NEUTRAL
WHITE
TUBELIGHT
BAJAJFAN
RECESSED
LIGHT
NO. OF
BULBS
COLOUR DIMENSION
NOMENCLATURE FOR OTHER APPLIANCES
ITEMITEM NO. CODE
NUMBER
WATTAGE
02
CAKE
DISPLAY
-- 700W 4100X650X1200
ICE CREAM
DISPLAY
GCSW
410R2XB
208W 400L
752X2315X 782
03
COLD
STORAGE 1800X3422X2300
01
CAPACITY DIMENSIONBRAND MAIN
POWER
GODREJ
EXHAUST
FAN
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
BLUE STAR
(CUSTOMISED)
CUSTO-
MISED
--
-- --
--
--
230W 1.5TON
USHA
 919515810960 -- DIAMETER=150
HEIGHT=70
911401714262 220-240V IP20 DIAMETER=50
HEIGHT=100
871869939256799
220-240V 18W COOL
DAYLIGHT
--1
HEIGHT=82
WIDTH= 64
LENGTH=1135
MAXIMA -- 66W -- -- --
WIDTH=300
HEIGHT=300